


Thursday, the twenty-sixth of September
                         Classwork



a hand,       a train ,  a wall,   a lamp,  a dish , a 
book, a street ,a tree , a table , a bus,  a class ,  a 
box , a toy , a key , a boy ,
a child 

a sea – seas





afternoon  [ˌɑːftəˈnuːn]
evening   [ˈiːvnɪŋ]
morning   [ˈmɔːnɪŋ]
night  [naɪt]
past   [pɑːst]
quarter  [ˈkwɔːtə(r)]
half [hɑːf]  
1:00 One o’clock
2:00 Two o’clock
3:00 Three o’clock
4:00 Four o’clock
5:00 Five o’clock
6:00 Six o’clock
7:00 Seven o’clock
8:00 Eight o’clock
9:00 Nine o’clock
10:00 Ten o’clock
11:00 Eleven o’clock
12:00 Twelve o’clock


























